Unsecured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP
S. No. Name
Principal Interest Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount
1 Rajinder Anand 9,000,000 133,548 9,133,548 9,000,000 133,548 9,133,548
2 Rani & Manu Nayyar 1,000,000 90,000 1,090,000 1,000,000 90,000 1,090,000
3 Jitendra Nayyar 1,000,000 90,000 1,090,000 1,000,000 90,000 1,090,000
4 Abhsishek Garg 5,643,000 5,643,000 5,643,000 5,643,000
16,643,000 313,548 16,956,548 16,643,000 313,548 16,956,548




